	DISTRICT
	NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	1 - Eureka

	Matthew Brady
	Matthew.Brady@dot.ca.gov 
	

	2 -Redding

	Dave Moore
	
	

	3 - Marysville / Sacramento

	Sergio Aceves
	
	GENERAL LINE (530) 741-4572

	4 -Bay Area / Oakland

	Dave Ambuehl (Acting)
	David.Ambuehl@dot.ca.gov
	

	5 - San Luis Obispo / Santa Barbara

	Scott Eades
	Scott.Eades@dot.ca.gov
	

	6 - Fresno / Bakersfield

	Michael Navarro
	Michael.Navarro@dot.ca.gov
	(559) 840-7954

	7 - Los Angeles / Ventura

	Gloria Roberts
	Gloria.Roberts@dot.ca.gov
	

	8 - San Bernardino / Riverside

	Catalino A. Pining III
	Catalino.Pining@dot.ca.gov
	

	9 - Bishop

	Ryan Dermody
	Ryan.Dermody@dot.ca.gov 
	

	10 - Stockton

	Grace Magsayo
	Grace.Magsayo@dot.ca.gov
	(209) 942-6192

	11 - San Diego

	Ann Fox
	Ann.Fox@dot.ca.gov
	

	12 - Orange County

	Lan Zhou
	Lan.Zhou@dot.ca.gov
	



